
 

Year 5—Language Alive Workshop ‘Careless Talk’  - Monday, 15th October 2018  (all day) 

Book Fair         - Monday, 19th October to Thursday 25th October 2018 

Parents’ Consultation Event       - Wednesday, 24th October 2018   3.50 p.m.—9.00 p.m. 

2019 New Intake Parents’ Meeting                  - Thursday, 25th October 2018  @ 9.30 a.m. 

Half-Term Holiday  School Closes     - Friday, 26th October 2018 @ 3.25/3.30 p.m. 

    School Re-Opens    - Monday, 5th November 2018 @ 8.45 a.m. 

2019 New Intake Parents’ Meeting         -   Thursday, 8th November 2018 @ 9.30 a .m.  

2B—Maths Workshop       - Monday, 12th November 2018 @ 9.00 a.m. 

2E—Maths Workshop       - Monday, 12th November 2018 @ 2.00 p.m. 

1S—Maths Workshop       - Tuesday, 13th November 2018 @ 2.30 p.m. 

3H—Maths Workshop       - Friday, 16th November 2018 @ 2.30 p.m. 

Flu Vaccinations Reception to Year 4      - Monday, 19th November 2018  

3B—Maths Workshop       - Tuesday, 20th November 2018 @ 9.00 a.m. 

2B—Class Assembly        -  Thursday, 22nd November 2018 @ 9.05 a.m. 

1J—Maths Workshop       - Friday, 23rd November 2018 @ 9.00 a.m. 

6N—Class Assembly        - Tuesday, 27th November 2018 @ 9.05 a.m. 

2E—Class Assembly        - Friday, 30th November 2018 @ 9.05 a.m. 

Year 3—Trip to St. Johns Church—Christmas Tour  - Friday, 30th November 2018 @ 1.30 p.m.—2.30 p.m. 

Year 1—Toy Workshop       - Monday, 3rd December 2018 (AM) 

6DP—Class Assembly       - Tuesday, 4th December 2018 @ 9.05 a.m. 

Reception Trip—MAC Theatre      -  Wednesday, 12th December 2018 @ 9.00 a.m. 

Reception—Christmas Celebration      - Monday, 17th December 2018 @ 2.00 p.m. 

Key Stage 1—The Christmas Story      - Tuesday, 18th December 2018 @ 2.00 p.m. 

Key Stage 1—The Christmas Story      - Wednesday, 19th December 2018 @ 2.00 p.m. 

Whole School Christmas Meal      - Thursday, 20th December 2018 from 12.00 p.m. 

Whole School Christmas Parties      - Thursday, 20th December 2018 from 1.30 p.m. 

KS2 Christmas Carols        - Friday, 21st December 2018 @ 2.30 p.m. 

Christmas Holiday Break School Closes     - Friday, 21st December 2018 @ 3.25/3.30 p.m. 

    School Re-Opens    - Tuesday, 8th January 2018 @ 8.45 a.m. 

Please find attached a revised dates card with all the dates for this academic 

year 2018/2019.  Please destroy the previous card and ensure you note the 

amended dates.   


